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Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 2590 3890   733,96 
2   Starkova Isabela WSN   Ope F 3870 3710   451,05 
3   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 2180 2080   411,32 
4   Starkova Rebeka WSN   Ope F 2780 3260   379,95 
5   Klementova Radka WSN   Ope F 3090   360,14 
6   Ledvinova Hana SKP   45+ F 1420   338,10 
7   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 1050 1660   313,21 
8   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 740 1450   273,58 
9   Hanusova Adela WSN   Ope F 2090 2340   272,73 

10   Eyerova Katerina SLP   Ope F 1900   221,45 
11   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -14 F 1150 1020   216,98 
12   Theerova Ela SKP   -14 F 780 660   147,17 
13   Suchnova Stela SLP   -14 F 740 740   139,62 
14   Eyerova Klara SLP   Ope F 1140   132,87 
15   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 490 580   109,43 
16   Skyvova Marcela WSN   Ope F 860 580   100,23 

Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 7190 7850   672,09 
2   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 2660 2220   401,21 
3   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 2560 2430   386,12 
4   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   55+ M 1190   371,88 
5   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 3900 4050   346,75 
6   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 3510 2180   300,51 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 3370 2770   288,53 
8   Marek Petr WSN   Ope M 2850   244,01 
9   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 2460 2220   210,62 

10   Skyva Petr WSN   -17 M 1270 1420   121,58 
11   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 410 580   87,48 
12   Lízler Michal VLS   Ope M 360 810   69,35 
13   Mares Jakub slp   -17 M 580 410   49,66 

Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 16,8m 18,1m   555,00 
2   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 15,2m 15,7m   435,00 
3   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 15,6m 14,3m   430,00 
4   Hanusova Adela WSN   Ope F 20,3m 19,7m   305,75 
5   Skyvova Marcela WSN   Ope F 16,1m 0,00m   209,20 

Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cerny Matej VLS   Ope M 47,0m 49,0m   690,79 
2   Marek Petr WSN   Ope M 47,6m 46,3m   667,76 
3   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 47,4m 42,4m   664,47 
4   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 37,5m   663,04 
5   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 35,5m 34,1m   468,75 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

6   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 16,7m 18,8m   416,96 
7   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 31,8m 31,7m   407,89 
8   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 16,5m 17,0m   353,36 
9   Mares Jakub slp   -17 M 15,1m 16,5m   156,25 

Women Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 647,06  313,21  555,00  1515,27 
2   Hanusova Adela WSN   Ope F 670,59  272,73  305,75  1249,07 
3   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 22,06  733,96  430,00  1186,02 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 73,53  411,32  435,00  919,85 
5   Skyvova Marcela WSN   Ope F 517,65  100,23  209,20  827,08 

Men Overall Results

       Name   Club          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 675,82  300,51  664,47  1640,80 
2   Marek Petr WSN   Ope M 692,31  244,01  667,76  1604,08 
3   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 628,38  401,21  416,96  1446,55 
4   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 675,68  386,12  353,36  1415,16 
5   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 505,49  346,75  407,89  1260,13 
6   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 516,48  210,62  468,75  1195,85 
7   Mares Jakub slp   -17 M 32,97  49,66  156,25  238,88 

Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hanusova Adela WSN   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 3,00/34   670,59 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -14 F 2,00/52/16.00 2,00/52/16.00   647,06 
3   Klementova Radka WSN   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   588,24 
4   Eyerova Katerina SLP   Ope F 2,25/55/18.25 2,00/55/16.00   588,24 
5   Fajglová Iveta SMK   35+ F 4,00/52 4,50/52   547,30 
6   Jerglova Radka SMK   -17 F 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/55/18.25   529,41 
7   Skyvova Marcela WSN   Ope F 5,00/34 2,00/55/18.25   517,65 
8   Eyerova Klara SLP   Ope F 2,00/52   447,06 
9   Hruba Hedvika SWP   45+ F 1,00/49 2,00/49   432,43 

10   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -14 F 2,00/46 2,00/46   382,35 
11   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -14 F 2,00/43 4,00/43   323,53 
12   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -14 F 1,50/34 5,00/34   73,53 
13   Suchnova Stela SLP   -14 F 2,00/34 0,00/34   29,41 
14   Kmentova Klaudie WSN   -14 F 0,50/34 1,50/34   22,06 

Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 1,50/55/13.00   759,26 
2   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   55+ M 3,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/14.25   753,25 
3   Hruby Libor SWP   Ope M 4,50/58/13.00 1,50/58/13.00   708,79 
4   Marek Petr WSN   Ope M 3,00/58/13.00   692,31 
5   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -17 M 2,50/37 1,50/58/13.00   675,82 
6   Polidor Ales WSN   -14 M 2,50/52 2,00/55/16.00   675,68 
7   Cespivo Jakub WSN   Ope M 4,50/58/14.25 2,50/58/14.25   642,86 
8   Dlouhy Adam WSN   -14 M 5,50/52 4,50/55/18.25   628,38 
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       Name   Club          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

9   Nosek Michal SMK   35+ M 2,00/55/16.00 0,00/37   588,24 
10   Kment Libor WSN   45+ M 0,00/55/18.25 2,50/37   518,52 
11   Loudil Marek WSN   Ope M 4,50/58/18.25 5,00/58/18.25   516,48 
12   Lang Martin SLP   -17 M 4,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   505,49 
13   Lízler Michal VLS   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/18.25   500,00 
14   Pazdera Libor SMK   35+ M 1,50/52 5,00/37   441,18 
15   Mares Jakub slp   -17 M 3,00/37 2,00/37   32,97 


